Reddito parcheggio - Cqa

Periodo:
INIZIO
20/12/2018 00:00:00

DATA

20/12/2018
20/12/2018
20/12/2018
20/12/2018
20/12/2018
20/12/2018

Pagamenti in contanti
Pagamenti elettronici

FINE
20/12/18 23:59

NUMERO DESCRIZIONE
59 Biglietti

0 Sconti

0 Maggiorazioni

0 Abbonamenti periodo

0 Abbonamenti punti

0 Abbonamenti scalare
NUMERO TOTALE DESCRIZIONE
59 Biglietti

0 Sconti

0 Maggiorazioni

0 Abbonamenti periodo

0 Abbonamenti punti
0 Abbonamenti scalare

Totale:
TIPOLOGIA ESAZIONI
Euro 377.00
Euro 0.00

IMPORTO

Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro

IMPORTO

Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro

Euro

377.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

377.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

377.00



